Campionato Under 17

Data di inizio: 26-10-2013
Data di fine: 30-06-2013

Gironi

Under 17 "A" + "B" - 1a Fase
Under 17 "A" - 2a Fase

Anno 2013-2014



Under 17 "A" + "B" - 1a Fase

Data di inizio: 26-10-2013
Data di fine: 30-06-2013

calendario
giornata 1
Team 75 Lograto B.B. Roncadelle 84-37
07-11-2013 BASKET AQUILE "A" BASKET AQUILE "B" 54-53
18:15
Team Montichiari Virtus Desenzano 102-47
Pal. Castegnato Pellico Verolanuova 27-62
Amico Carpenedolo Manerbio Basket 51-80
giornata 2
09-11-2013 BASKET AQUILE "B" Pal. Castegnato 97-27
18:30
B.B. Roncadelle Team Montichiari 31-95
10-11-2013 Manerbio Basket BASKET AQUILE "A" 53-73
10:30
Pellico Verolanuova Amico Carpenedolo 64-59
Virtus Desenzano Team 75 Lograto 69-80
giornata 3
16-11-2013 BASKET AQUILE "A" Pellico Verolanuova 79-43
18:30
17-11-2013 Manerbio Basket BASKET AQUILE "B" 75-82
10:30
Pal. Castegnato Amico Carpenedolo 53-58
Team Montichiari Team 75 Lograto 107-45
Virtus Desenzano B.B. Roncadelle 74-48
giornata 4
Team Montichiari Pal. Castegnato 86-37
23-11-2013 BASKET AQUILE "B" Pellico Verolanuova 66-57
18:30
Team 75 Lograto Manerbio Basket 82-59
B.B. Roncadelle BASKET AQUILE "A" 35-83
Amico Carpenedolo Virtus Desenzano 50-71
giornata 5
30-11-2013 BASKET AQUILE "B" Team 75 Lograto 68-33
18:30
Amico Carpenedolo Team Montichiari 49-83
Manerbio Basket Pal. Castegnato 63-33
Pellico Verolanuova B.B. Roncadelle 77-44
30-11-2013 BASKET AQUILE "A" Virtus Desenzano 73-52
16:00
giornata 6
Team Montichiari Manerbio Basket 71-50
07-12-2013 Virtus Desenzano BASKET AQUILE "B" 57-56
18:00
12-12-2013 Pal. Castegnato BASKET AQUILE "A" 39-67

20:45



giornata 7

14-12-2013
18:30

13-12-2013
18:45

giornata 8

21-12-2013
18:30

17-12-2013
20:45

giornata 9

11-01-2014
18:00

11-01-2014
18:30

B.B. Roncadelle
Team 75 Lograto

BASKET AQUILE "B"

Pellico Verolanuova
Pal. Castegnato
Amico Carpenedolo

Manerbio Basket

Virtus Desenzano
B.B. Roncadelle

Pellico Verolanuova
Team 75 Lograto
BASKET AQUILE "A"

Team Montichiari
Manerbio Basket
Amico Carpenedolo

BASKET AQUILE "A"

Pal. Castegnato

Amico Carpenedolo
Pellico Verolanuova

Team Montichiari

Virtus Desenzano
Team 75 Lograto
BASKET AQUILE "A"

B.B. Roncadelle

Pal. Castegnato
BASKET AQUILE "B"

Manerbio Basket
Amico Carpenedolo
Team Montichiari

Pellico Verolanuova
Virtus Desenzano
BASKET AQUILE "B"

Team 75 Lograto

B.B. Roncadelle

41-52
55-51

51-62

65-58
40-69
49-72

79-39

89-49
43-71

62-60
85-42
62-66

84-35
58-90
35-43

79-73

32-58



SQUADRA

Team Montichiari
BASKET AQUILE "A"
BASKET AQUILE "B"
Team 75 Lograto
Virtus Desenzano
Pellico Verolanuova
Manerbio Basket
Amico Carpenedolo
B.B. Roncadelle

Pal. Castegnato
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classifica
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PF

756
642
587
606
607
516
577
445
376
337

PS

407
463
443
552
581
532
583
592
647
649

DP

349
179
144
54
26
-16

-147
-271
-312



cognome e nome

baraldi giulio
beltrami luca

de antoni migliorati tommaso

dossena marco
Iharar abdessamad
locatelli paolo
mutti leonardo
osmanovic anel
paroli isaia

perotti michael
pinic velimir
radovanovic stefan
rusmini daniele
scattolin federico

spassini enrico

Boaretto Andrea
Piferi Roberto

data di nascita

11-09-1997
03-06-1997
13-08-1997
21-02-1997
21-10-1997
02-06-1997
19-10-1997
04-07-1997
30-11-1997
15-06-1997
29-09-1997
12-06-1997
22-07-1997
24-04-1997

16-09-1997

Under 17 "A" (1997)

gli atleti

anno di nascita

1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

1997

Staff tecnico

Prep. Atletico

Allenatore

squadra

under 17 "a" (1997)
under 17 "a" (1997)
under 17 "a" (1997)
under 17 "a" (1997)
under 17 "a" (1997)
under 17 "a" (1997)
under 17 "a" (1997)
under 17 "a" (1997)
under 17 "a" (1997)
under 17 "a" (1997)
under 17 "a" (1997)
under 17 "a" (1997)
under 17 "a" (1997)

promozione
under 17 "a" (1997)

under 17 "a" (1997)



Under 17 "A" - 2a Fase

Data di inizio: 24-01-2014
Data di fine: 30-06-2014

calendario

28-01-2014 BASKET AQUILE "A" River Orzinuovi 54-64
21:15
Nbb Brescia Basket Chiari 123-21
Cus Brescia Basket Iseo 87-61
Team 75 Lograto Club 28 Brescia 55-64
giomataz
01-02-2014 Club 28 Brescia BASKET AQUILE "A" 57-71
18:30
Basket Chiari Cus Brescia 55-63
River Orzinuovi Nbb Brescia 45-79
Basket Iseo Team 75 Lograto 50-60
giomnata3
Club 28 Brescia Basket Iseo 68-74
Cus Brescia River Orzinuovi 76-78
09-02-2014 BASKET AQUILE "A" Nbb Brescia 62-81
10:30
Team 75 Lograto Basket Chiari 98-53
gionatad
Basket Chiari Club 28 Brescia 60-55
Basket Iseo Nbb Brescia 55-60
11-02-2014 BASKET AQUILE "A" Cus Brescia 76-64
21:15
River Orzinuovi Team 75 Lograto 90-74
giomatas
Basket Chiari Basket Iseo 56-61
Cus Brescia Nbb Brescia 51-55
22-02-2014 Team 75 Lograto BASKET AQUILE "A" 77-76
17:30
Club 28 Brescia River Orzinuovi 19-58
giornatas
Nbb Brescia Club 28 Brescia 92-51
Cus Brescia Team 75 Lograto 84-60
River Orzinuovi Basket Iseo 74-56
01-03-2014 BASKET AQUILE "A" Basket Chiari 64-43
19:45
gionata7
08-03-2014 Basket Iseo BASKET AQUILE "A" 81-88
17.00
Club 28 Brescia Cus Brescia 43-57
Team 75 Lograto Nbb Brescia 48-81
Basket Chiari River Orzinuovi 38-59



18-03-2014 River Orzinuovi BASKET AQUILE "A" 65-51
21:00

Basket Chiari Nbb Brescia 45-94
Basket Iseo Cus Brescia 72-81
Club 28 Brescia Team 75 Lograto 41-60
giomatag
22-03-2014 BASKET AQUILE "A" Club 28 Brescia 50-48
18:30
Cus Brescia Basket Chiari 79-30
Nbb Brescia River Orzinuovi 73-61
Team 75 Lograto Basket Iseo 112-63
gioatalo
Basket Iseo Club 28 Brescia 58-49
River Orzinuovi Cus Brescia 64-58
29-03-2014 Nbb Brescia BASKET AQUILE "A" 52-45
18:00
Basket Chiari Team 75 Lograto 63-74
giomatall
Club 28 Brescia Basket Chiari 65-38
Nbb Brescia Basket Iseo 92-48
05-04-2014 Cus Brescia BASKET AQUILE "A" 52-45
18:00
Team 75 Lograto River Orzinuovi 49-87
giomatalz
Basket Iseo Basket Chiari 54-39
Nbb Brescia Cus Brescia 94-60
12-04-2014 BASKET AQUILE "A" Team 75 Lograto 64-47
18:30
River Orzinuovi Club 28 Brescia 72-45
giomata13
Club 28 Brescia Nbb Brescia 72-66
Team 75 Lograto Cus Brescia 71-92
Basket Iseo River Orzinuovi 60-67
22-04-2014 Basket Chiari BASKET AQUILE "A" 44-63
20:30
giomatal4
03-05-2014 BASKET AQUILE "A" Basket Iseo 67-60
19:00
Cus Brescia Club 28 Brescia 65-41
Nbb Brescia Team 75 Lograto 68-74

River Orzinuovi Basket Chiari 69-50



SQUADRA

Nbb Brescia

River Orzinuovi

Cus Brescia

BASKET AQUILE "A"
Team 75 Lograto
Basket Iseo

Club 28 Brescia
Basket Chiari

PT

24
24
18
16
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

classifica

PF

1110
953
969
876
959
853
718
635

PS

738
782
845
835
976
1000
876
1021

DP

372
171
124
41
-17
-147
-158
-386



cognome e nome

baraldi giulio
beltrami luca

de antoni migliorati tommaso

dossena marco
Iharar abdessamad
locatelli paolo
mutti leonardo
osmanovic anel
paroli isaia

perotti michael
pinic velimir
radovanovic stefan
rusmini daniele
scattolin federico

spassini enrico

Boaretto Andrea
Piferi Roberto

data di nascita

11-09-1997
03-06-1997
13-08-1997
21-02-1997
21-10-1997
02-06-1997
19-10-1997
04-07-1997
30-11-1997
15-06-1997
29-09-1997
12-06-1997
22-07-1997
24-04-1997

16-09-1997

Under 17 "A" (1997)

gli atleti

anno di nascita

1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

1997

Staff tecnico

Prep. Atletico

Allenatore

squadra

under 17 "a" (1997)
under 17 "a" (1997)
under 17 "a" (1997)
under 17 "a" (1997)
under 17 "a" (1997)
under 17 "a" (1997)
under 17 "a" (1997)
under 17 "a" (1997)
under 17 "a" (1997)
under 17 "a" (1997)
under 17 "a" (1997)
under 17 "a" (1997)
under 17 "a" (1997)

promozione
under 17 "a" (1997)

under 17 "a" (1997)



